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Global Summary

%DE = 0.06

# genes with fdr < 0.2  = 776  ( 347 + / 429  −)

# genes with fdr < 0.1  = 603  ( 263 + / 340  −)

# genes with fdr < 0.05  = 399  ( 176 + / 223  −)

# genes with fdr < 0.01 = 243  ( 109 + / 134  −)

# genes in genesets = 13152

<FC> = 0

<t−score> = 0.08

<p−value> = 0.24

<fdr> = 0.94
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Regulated Metagenes
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sortilin related receptor 1 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:11185]

LSM1 homolog, mRNA degradation associated [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:20472]

preferentially expressed antigen in melanoma [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:9336]

apolipoprotein C1 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:607]

MAGE family member B1 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:6808]

regulator of G protein signaling 13 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:9995]

prostaglandin D2 synthase [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:9592]

prostaglandin D2 synthase [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:9592]

sortilin related receptor 1 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:11185]

joining chain of multimeric IgA and IgM [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:5713]

apolipoprotein C1 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:607]

G protein pathway suppressor 2 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:4550]

immunoglobulin kappa variable 4−1 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:5834]

regulator of G protein signaling 1 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:9991]

immunoglobulin heavy constant alpha 2 (A2m marker) [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:5479]

semaphorin 4A [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:10729]

transient receptor potential cation channel subfamily M member 4 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:17993]
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Global Geneset Analysis

Rank GSZ p−value #all Geneset
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127
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Chr

Chromatin states

Chromatin states
Reference Signatures

Chromatin states

MF

Chromatin states

GSEA C2

Melanoma

GSEA C2

Chromatin states

BP

Chromatin states

HM
Lymphoma

Chromatin states

GSEA C2

GSEA C2
Reference Signatures

Chromatin states

Chr 7
Bcells peripheral blood_6_EnhG

Bcells peripheral blood_3_TxFlnk

Chaussabel_1,3_B−cells

T CD8+ naive cells peripheral blood_4_Tx

RNA binding

Bcells peripheral blood_4_Tx

HADDAD_B_LYMPHOCYTE_PROGENITOR

Tirosh_B−cell specific genes−melanoma

KORKOLA_EMBRYONIC_CARCINOMA_VS_SEMINOMA_DN

6_EnhG_Skeletal_Muscle

rRNA processing

Thelper cells peripheral blood_6_EnhG

HALLMARK_MYC_TARGETS_V1

HOPP_Txn_elongation

Bcells peripheral blood_8_ZNF_Rpts

GINESTIER_BREAST_CANCER_20Q13_AMPLIFICATION_DN

PUJANA_ATM_PCC_NETWORK

Chaussabel_2,4_Ribosomal proteins

Thelper cells peripheral blood_4_Tx

Underexpressed
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−11.66
−11.36
−10.04
−9.13
−8.67
−8.34
−8.28
−8.15
−8.12
−8.11
−7.9
−7.84
−7.77
−7.72
−7.62

−7.47
−7.18

−7.17
−7.15

−7.14

NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL

404
219
327
102
194
317
85

214
453
261
195
186
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386
269
115
137
1611

2747
44
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Reference Signatures

GSEA C2
Cancer
Lymphoma
Lymphoma

GSEA C2
GSEA C2
GSEA C2
Cancer
Glioma
GSEA C2
Glioma
Glioma
GSEA C2
CC
Chromatin states
MF

RUTELLA_RESPONSE_TO_HGF_UP
WIRTH_GC B−cells
RUTELLA_RESPONSE_TO_CSF2RB_AND_IL4_UP
WIRTH_EBV B−cells

JAATINEN_HEMATOPOIETIC_STEM_CELL_DN
SPANG_BCL6−index2
Sha_DLBCL UP
LENZ_Stromal signature 1

ONDER_CDH1_TARGETS_2_DN
POOLA_INVASIVE_BREAST_CANCER_UP
HOLLMANN_APOPTOSIS_VIA_CD40_UP
SPANG_LPS−index2
ScoV_0.999_Sturm_E4_Mesenchymal_RTK I 'PDGFRA'_DN

RUTELLA_RESPONSE_TO_HGF_VS_CSF2RB_AND_IL4_UP
ScoV_0.5_Sturm_C3_Mesenchymal_DN
WILLSCHER_GBM_Verhaak−CL_up ( C)

ROSTY_CERVICAL_CANCER_PROLIFERATION_CLUSTER
extracellular region
Bcells peripheral blood_12_EnhBiv
antigen binding


